
Page 13-12

13
E

5

2

1
3

4
31

TYPICAL
12 PLACES

TYPICAL
6 PLACES

TYPICAL
3 PLACESTYPICAL

6 PLACES

TYPICAL
6 PLACES

TYPICAL
6 PLACES

6

7

13

10

14

11

25

12

27
25

30

17

18

19

21

20

21 23
29

22

24

28

TYPICAL
5 PLACES

TYPICAL
2 PLACES

TYPICAL
2 PLACES

TYPICAL
2 PLACESTYPICAL

2 PLACES

TYPICAL
2 PLACES

TYPICAL
2 PLACES

TYPICAL
2 PLACES

TYPICAL
4 PLACES

TYPICAL
2 PLACES

16

15

VEHICLE
BODY

9

8

26



ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION

 1    2    3    4 

Page 13-13

13
E

QTY

1 1015072 NUT, NYLON LOCK, STAINLESS STEEL, 5/6 - 18 ................................................................ 6

2 1011578 WASHER, FLAT, TYPE B WIDE, 5/16 ..................................................................................... 6

3 1010908 HOLD-DOWN, BATTERY ........................................................................................................ 3

4 1013683 J-BOLT ..................................................................................................................................... 6

5 1016616-01 BATTERY, 6 VOLT ................................................................................................................... 6

5 1016616-02 BATTERY, 6 VOLT, DRY .......................................................................................................... 6

6 1010958 WIRE ASSEMBLY, #6 BLACK ................................................................................................. 5

7 1018314-01 CAP, 6 VOLT BATTERY ........................................................................................................... 6

8 1012022 CLAMP, CABLE ....................................................................................................................... 2

9 0001606 RIVET, POP, 3/16 .................................................................................................................... 2

10 N/A SOLENOID, 36 VOLT (FOR REPLACEMENT SOLENOID, SEE BOTTOM OF PAGE) ........... 1

11 0007174 WASHER, LOCK, 5/16 ............................................................................................................ 2

12 0001242 NUT, HEX, 5/16 - 18 ................................................................................................................ 2

13 1012285 SCREW, THREAD ROLLING, 1/4 - 20 x 5/8 ........................................................................... 2

14 0007893 NUT, HEX, #10 - 32 ................................................................................................................. 2

15 1013425-01 KIT, FUSE AND RECEPTACLE (INCLUDES ITEMS 16 - 30) ................................................. 1

16 1014516 KIT, FUSE (INCLUDES ITEMS 17 - 21) .............................................................................. 1

17 N/A LENS, FUSE .................................................................................................................. 1

18 N/A FUSE, 80 AMP .............................................................................................................. 1

19 N/A HOLDER, FUSE ............................................................................................................ 1

20 0001016 WASHER, LOCK, #10 ................................................................................................... 2

21 0008797 NUT, BRASS, #10 - 32 ................................................................................................... 4

22 0004107 RECEPTACLE, CHARGER, 2 PRONG ............................................................................... 1

23 1013092 WIRE ASSEMBLY, #10 RED ............................................................................................... 1

24 1013628 BRACKET, FUSE AND RECEPTACLE MOUNTING .......................................................... 1

25 0008796 SCREW, PHILLIPS PAN HEAD SELF-TAPPING, #7 -19 x 3/4 ........................................... 6

26 0008795 SCREW, PHILLIPS PAN HEAD SELF-TAPPING, #7 -19 x 1 3/4 ........................................ 2

27 1013649 BEZEL, CHARGER RECEPTACLE .................................................................................... 1

28 0008797 NUT, BRASS, #10 - 32 ........................................................................................................ 2

29 0001016 WASHER, LOCK, #10 ......................................................................................................... 2

30 1013266 SCREW, PHILLIPS PAN HEAD SELF-TAPPING, #8 - 18 x 1/2 .......................................... 2

31 1014304 NUT, HEX, STAINLESS STEEL, 5/6 - 18 ................................................................................ 12

1019759-01 SOLENOID, 36 VOLT (NOT SHOWN) ...................................................................................... 1

IF ORDERING SOLENOID 1019759-01, THE FOLLOWING ITEMS WILL ALSO BE 

REQUIRED:

1014948 DIODE (NOT SHOWN)............................................................................................................. 1

1020472-01 SNUBBER (NOT SHOWN)....................................................................................................... 1

1020483-01 BASE, MOUNTING (NOT SHOWN)......................................................................................... 1

8639 TIE, WIRE (NOT SHOWN) ....................................................................................................... 1

BATTERIES, CHARGER RECEPTACLE, SOLENOID
V-GLIDE 36 VOLT VEHICLE


